Installation & Control Guide for Wi-Fi PIR Control
Panel Heaters
All electrical appliances produced by the Company are guaranteed for two years against faulty
materials or workmanship. This applies only if the appliance has been used for purposes in
accordance with the instructions provided and has not been connected to an unsuitable
electricity supply, or subject to misuse, neglect, damage or modified or repaired by any person not
authorized by us. This guarantee is offered to you as an extra benefit and does not affect your legal rights.
The correct electricity supply voltage is shown on the rating label attached to the appliance.

electricity supply via a double pole switch having 3mm gap
on each pole. There are no exceptions. A switched Fused
Connection unit to BS.1363. Part 4 is a recommended mains
supply connection accessory to ensure compliance with
safety requirements applicable to fixed-wiring installation.
Note: When switched on for the first time the appliance
may emit a slight smell.  This is purely the evaporation of a
fluid used in the manufacturing process.
WARNING:  This appliance must be earthed.
195mm
A
B
Installation
   MILLIMETRES
WATTS A B
HSP500WIFI 500 442 303
HSP750WIFI 750 442 303
HSP1000WIFI 1000 614 477
HSP1500WIFI 1500 720 582
HSP2000WIFI 2000 852 713
Fig. 1
3
See Note 16 for Mounting
The heater MUST be fully secured in the vertical position before being switched on. It